Burners
Self-recuperative burners
high speed radiant tube
REKO-SIK-NxT-RT (E3901RN rev. 01 -11/11/2019)
REKO-SIK-NxT-RT E3901RN rev. 01 - 11/11/19
www.esapyronics.com 2
GENERAL WARNINGS
¾¾   Each manual, including this one, is an integral part of

MATERIAL COMPOSITION:
¾¾Exhaust air-inlet body:                            Cast iron G25
¾¾Gas collector pipe:                                 Cast iron G25
¾¾Exchange tube:                                                   Si SiC
¾¾Combustion head:                 AISI310S/INCOLOY601
¾¾Furnace wall spacer:                                   on request
¾¾Surface treatment:                                    phosphating
                                               high temperature painting
REKO-SIK-NxT-RT E3901RN rev. 01 - 11/11/19
www.esapyronics.com 4
Model
Capacity
kW
Flame velocity    mm
Recommended radiant tube diameter *
REKO-15-SIK-NxT-RT 15 120 90÷114
REKO-25-SIK-NxT-RT 25 120 114÷150
REKO-60-SIK-NxT-RT 60 120 130÷200
REKO-100-SIK-NxT-RT 100 120 180÷220
REKO-150-SIK-NxT-RT 150 110 200÷300
Model
Ignition with electrode
Ignition Detection (*)
REKO-15-SIK-NxT-RT ESA WAND ESA WAND/UV2